

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-60 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel No. : 67433246 / 67438552 Fax No. : 67430013

E-Mail : peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Tax Reg. No. : M90001895E Buss. Reg. No. : 31800200X

YEO BUAY KIANG @ PATRICA YEO

BLK 892 A TAMPINES AVENUE 8 #10-30

(S) 521892

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 91077139/96168615

Estimate : ES22003

Date : 09/02/2022

Vehicle Num. : SLC 9761 U

Make/Model : HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 16/01/2022

Claim No. : OD 411-22

Reference :

Policy No. : MQ002342

Xiao Chen

KM1D841CMH4195164

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	1	BONNET Dented		1,911.00 ✓
2.	2	BONNET HINGE Bent	50.00	100.00 ✓
3.	1	BONNET LOCK Dented		130.00 ✓
4.	2	HEAD LAMP Cracked	1,199.00	2,398.00 ✓
5.	1	GRILLE Missing		496.00 ✓
6.	1	GRILLE LOGO Missing		90.00 ✓
7.	7	GRILLE CLIPS New	5.80	40.60 ✓
8.	1	BUMPER FRT Missing		500.00 ✓
9.	2	BUMPER BRACKET FRT Dented	55.00	110.00 ✓
10.	2	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER FRT New	75.00	150.00 ✓
11.	1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT Dented		696.00 ✓
12.	2	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET FRT Dented	85.00	170.00 ✓
13.	2	FENDER FRT RH BULB Ld RH torn	1,227.00	2,454.00 ✓
14.	2	FENDER INNER SHIELD FRT New	50.00	100.00 ✓
15.	12	FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS FRT New	5.80	69.60 ✓
16.	1	SUPPORT PANEL FRT Cracked		950.00 ✓
17.	1	RADIATOR ASS'Y Dented		511.00 ✓
18.	1	RADIATOR AUTO FAN ASS'Y Cracked		578.00 ✓
19.	1	AIR CON CONDENSER Dented		746.00 ✓
20.	1	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH Missing		75.00 ✓
21.	1	WASHER TANK torn		60.00 ✓
22.	1	ENGINE MOUNTING R/H Cracked		280.00 ✓
23.	1	WINDSCREEN FRT Cracked		950.00 ✓
24.	1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING FRT New		160.00 ✓
25.	1	DASHBOARD torn		1,850.00 ✓
26.	1	STEERING AIRBAG		1,090.00 ✓
27.	1	PASSENGER AIRBAG Activated		1,952.00 ✓

CONTINUE / ...

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-60 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel No. : 67433246 / 67438552 Fax No. : 67430013

E-Mail : peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Tax Reg. No. : M90001895E Buss. Reg. No. : 31800200X

YEO BUAY KIANG @ PATRICA YEO

BLK 892 A TAMPINES AVENUE 8 #10-30

(S) 521892

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 91077139/96168615

Estimate : ES22003

Date : 09/02/2022

Vehicle Num. : SLC 9761 U

Make/Model : HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 16/01/2022

Claim No. : OD 411-22

Reference :

Policy No. : MQ002342

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
28.	2	SAFETY BELT FRT <i>3 Activated</i>	550.00	1,100.00 ✓
29.	1	AIR BAG ECU		1,244.00 ✓
30.	2	BUMPER FOLK LAMP	265.10	530.20 ✓
31.	2	BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER FRT <i>} none missing</i>	115.40	230.80 ✓
32.	2	DAY LIGHT LAMP	174.40	348.80 ✓
33.	1	BONNET INSULATOR <i>crumpled</i>		221.20 ✓
34.	1	SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH R/H <i>3 new</i>		65.00 x
35.	1	SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH		92.00 x
36.	1	BUMPER LOWER SPOILER FRT <i>3 missing</i>		75.00 ✓
37.	1	BUMPER LOWER COVER FRT		133.30 ✓
38.	1	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE <i>new</i>		78.00 x
39.	1	NUMBER PLATE GARNISH FRT <i>Missing</i>		26.00 ✓
40.	1	AIR CON COMPRESSOR <i>Dem'd</i>		1,280.00 ✓
List Total S\$:				24,041.50
20.00% Discount S\$:				4,808.30
				19,233.20
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :				
1.	1	ERP CASING <i>new</i>		15.00 ✓
2.	1	NUMBER PLATE AND BASE FRT <i>Missing</i>		50.00 ✓
3.	1	WINDSCREEN GUM <i>new</i>		40.00 ✓
Special Nett Total S\$:				105.00
LABOUR :				
REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS				1,400.00 <i>100</i>
SPRAY PAINTING ACCIDENT AFFECTED PARTS				1,200.00 <i>80</i>

CONTINUE / ...

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-60 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel No. : 67433246 / 67438552 Fax No. : 67430013

E-Mail : peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Tax Reg. No. : M90001895E Buss. Reg. No. : 31800200X

YEO BUAY KIANG @ PATRICA YEO

BLK 892 A TAMPINES AVENUE 8 #10-30

(S) 521892

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 91077139/96168615

Estimate : ES22003

Date : 09/02/2022

Vehicle Num. : SLC 9761 U

Make/Model : HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 16/01/2022

Claim No. : OD 411-22

Reference :

Policy No. : MQ002342

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
		REMOVE AND REPLACE WINDSCREEN FRT		120.00 ✓
		REMOVE AND REFIX DASHBOARD AND CHECK WIREING		360.00 220
		REMOVE & REFIX AIR CON CONDESNER AND GAS		120.00 60
		REMOVE & REPLACE RADIATOR		80.00 60
		REMOVE & REPLACE AIR BAG SYSTEM, DIAGNOSTIC		400.00 300
		AND PROGRAMMING		
		TOWING CHARGES USE DOLLIER TO LIFT-UP		120.00 60
		Labour Total S\$:		3,800.00

total: 20816.92

L/S: 16650.

Admin L
L/S 11/02/22
09 Days

SingDollars : Twenty-Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Eight & Cents Twenty Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

23,138.20

for PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

Computer Generated Invoice.No Signature Required.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: